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Name

Nate Christy
Jake Newman
Jake Watson
Scott Wight
Joe Stall

Pat Thompson
Matt Mende

Name

Sam Sterling
Kyle Waugh
Eugene Bishop
Cody Bishop
Alex Prespare
Dan Kalina
Kane Stevens

Name

Nick Honahan
Matt Robert
Jon Dunlavey
Mitch Vanier
Elliott Vanier
Evan Hanna
Davis Sprague
Seth Barney

Name

Austin Sharp
Nate McDonald
Derek Hammill
Walt Wilmshurst
Hunter Francis
Brandon Dobbins
Josh Truax
Jayden Wood

Name

Tyler Carrow
Jerry Guimond
Connor Hannon
Zach Main
Brandon Mullin
Dylan Binion
Kyle Manke
Sam Sargent
Rudy Binion

M1
43
51
67
52
69
60

273

M1
56
47
48
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68
56

265

M1
49
56
42
49

49
46

235
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43
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44
44

217

M1
40
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43
43
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46
43

M2
50
53
50
52

61
264

M2
49
50
52

55
66

272

M2
50
46
51
42

39
228

M2
43
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47

42
48

227

M2
44
37
43
43

43

M3
40

47
57

62
58
265

M3
50
54
54
56
55
59

265

M3
45

43
47
47

39
223

M3

41
48

48
50

45
232

M3
41
41
42
47

42
48

M4
40

48
50
58

61
225

M4
40
47
47
50
58

242

M4
45
48
42
48
56

41
224

M4
40
46
43
48
40

41
210

M4
44
41
44
57

53
46

M5
44

49
52
53
56

267

M5

45
48
61

57
65
276

M5
45
46
45
51

51
48
235

M5
43
47
45

43

46
224

M5
38
42
42
44

41
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235
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Total
256
150
313
308
180
231
242

Total
195
243
249
225
236
238

65

Total
286
242
268
281

102
145
211

Total
216
267
270

96
258
142

177

Total
207
203
214
234

47
46
180
88

Ave.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Ave.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Ave.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Ave.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Ave.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Team Name M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6 M7 M8 Total Ave.
Potsdam Mike Chambers 37 42 38 36 45 36 0 0 234 0.00
Potsdam Ben Stone 39 40 39 40 43 40 0 0 241 0.00
Potsdam Ryan Merriman 41 38 40 41 39 43 0 0 242 0.00
Potsdam Cody Compeau 41 43 38 38 43 38 0 0 241 0.00
Potsdam Dan Cruikshank 47 51 0 0 0 98 0.00
Potsdam Matt Merriman 42 39 40 41 44 45 0 0 251 0.00
Potsdam Dan Stone 47 55

Potsdam Alex Sloan 54

Potsdam Nolan Baker 49

Potsdam Dustin LaValley 46 0 0 0 46 0.00

TEAM SCORE (Red) 200 202 195 196 214 202



